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% [Orange Cup| (= Orange Cup \REDDINGSBRIGADE
% Rotterdam, 28, 28, 30 November Nederland

Programmanr. 22 Heren, 100m Reddingswissel Open

30-11-2025 Startlijst

World Record 57.64 MAJCHRZAK, Kacper POL Chengdu (CHN) 8-8-2025

Youth World Record 59.64 LOCCHI, Simone ITA Warendorf (GER) 19-11-2022

Geb. Geb.

Serie 1 van 21 Serie 2 van 21
1 MCMAHON, Jack 09 BADEN-BRUG NT 1 BROWNE, David 72 ST JAN BER 1:39.00
2 BOND, Paddy 07 DONEGAL 1:58.57 2 GMUR, Ivo 02 RAPPERSWIL 1:36.00
3 NEUHAUS, Michael 10 ECHTERNACH 1:42.60 3 KNUTS, Aiko 06 LERC 1:35.00
4 KIMMLINGEN, Tim 08 ECHTERNACH 1:40.80 4 SCHATULL, Adrian 09 BADSOBERN 1:35.00
5 REIR, Matthias 09 RHEDAW 1:41.99 5 DIONISI, Marco 92 AZZURRA 1:27.20
6 CHANDLER, Bailey 10 BLYTH 1:43.03 6 VAN DIJK, Douwe 00 DEFENSIE 1:35.12
7 SHARKEY, Declan 01 DONEGAL 2:09.80 7 KIRCHGASSNER, David 09 AUSTRIANW  1:38.47
8 MULCAHY, Odhran 05 CORK 1:26.00 8 LOUIS, Sandro 08 BAD SOBERN 1:40.00

Serie 3van 21 Serie 4 van 21
1 HABERL, Aaron 08 RAPPERSWIL 1:33.00 1 SCREETON, Thomas 05 BLYTH 1:29.63
2 RAUBER, Felix 10 BADEN-BRUG 1:31.71 2 MULCAHY, Dylan 09 IRELAND 1:29.50
3 IRSIGLER, Stefan 07 AUSTRIANW  1:30.59 3 GURSCHL, Raphael 00 AUSTRIANW 1:28.94
4 FRICK, Maximilian 05 BAD SOBERN 1:30.00 4 FITZMAURICE, Sebastian 06 SCHAFFHAUS 1:28.15
5 NIESSEN, Henning 94 AACHEN 1:30.00 5 DOPPLER, Maximilian 07 AUSTRIANW  1:28.63
6 HOLZL, Lukas 00 AUSTRIANW 1:31.52 6 MULCAHY, Etaoin 08 CORK 1:29.00
7 CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL 1:32.88 7 BRINK, Jan 62 VLISSINGEN 1:29.55
8 CHADWICK, Harry 08 JONKOPINGS 1:34.57 8 PASCHEN, Jonas 05 AACHEN 1:30.00

Serie 5van 21 Serie 6 van 21
1 MUTH, Maximilian 09 RHEURDT 1:28.00 1 SCHERER, Christopher 06 BAD SOBERN 1:27.00
2 GRAHAM, Lewis 06 BLYTH 1:27.65 2 OSTBERG, Emil 02 JONKOPINGS 1:25.93
3 AGREY, Ben 09 CANADA 1:27.30 3 NEUMANN, Tobias 08 NIEDERSACH 1:24.76
4 MUHLHOFF, llyas 06 BAD SOBERN 1:27.00 4 LANDRY, Pierre-Antoine 08 CANADA 1:24.03
5 GEERDES, Phil 10 NIEDERSACH 1:27.16 5 ANGELL EID, Herman 04 ROMERIKKE 1:24.37
6 NEVILLE, Isaac 10 IRELAND 1:27.36 6 KALAVRISIOTIS, Oliver 09 CANADA 1:25.66
7 STEPHENSON, Ben 06 BLYTH 1:27.70 7 HAUGEN-ANDERSEN, Jesper 07 ROMERIKE 1:26.28
8 JENSEN, Sindre 07 ROMERIKE 1:28.11 8 KREBS, Philip 10  KIXXX 1:27.00

Serie 7 van 21 Serie 8 van 21
1 ROEMEN, Ray 09 ECHT 1:24.00 1 KLEM, David 04 AACHEN 1:22.00
2 KAISER, Luca 06 BAD SOBERN 1:22.90 2 ARSLAN, Semih Kaan 07 BIETIGHEIM 1:21.54
3 BUGS, Fabian 02 AACHEN 1:22.63 3 GILBERT, Corbin 09 CANADA 1:21.04
4 NEUMANN, Timo 10 NIEDERSACH 1:22.18 4 JAMES, Mowbray 08 BLYTH 1:20.26
5 HAVLICEK, Alexander 07 AUSTRIANW 1:22.23 5 GRIMM, Jonas 09 BAD SOBERN 1:20.84
6 KOENIGS, Ole 09 NIEDERSACH 1:22.81 6 TYLDUM, Oskar 07 ROMERIKE 1:21.32
7 MERRILLS, Callum 09 RETFORD 1:23.00 7 GILLABEL, Enno 09 STTRUIDEN 1:21.88
8 BOTTGER, Marcel 00 NEUSTADT 1:24.00 8 FALKENBERG, Kingston 09 CANADA 1:22.11

Serie 9 van 21 Serie 10 van 21
1 KLAAS, Lennard 09 LANGENBERG 1:20.00 1 KOOL, Youri 96 DEFENSIE 1:18.19
2 FAVEZ, Gabriel 97 BADEN-BRUG 1:19.49 2 VORDERBRUGGEN, Heiner 09 LANGENBERG 1:18.00
3 QUACK, Niels 03 HOCHNEUKIR 1:19.21 3 SCHERER, Dominik 02 RHEINBOLLE 1:18.00
4 HOCHMAYR, Clemens 99 AUSTRIANW 1:18.97 4 HOLDING, Callum 01 CORK 1:17.81
5 WIRTH, Tobias 00 RHEURDT 1:19.00 5 WERNEKE, Paul 10 GUTERSLOH 1:18.00
6 DE CUYPER, Gust 07 RCTAL 1:19.30 6 SPRINGVLOET, Tygo 09 GOUDA 1:18.00
7 TITZE, Johannes 10 NIEDER OLM 1:19.73 7 NOLLEN, Leon 02 RHEINBOLLE 1:18.00
8 GAUTSCHI, Lino 06 SCHAFFHAUS 1:20.00 8 HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 ST TRUIDEN 1:18.80

Serie 11 van 21 Serie 12 van 21
1 WATERS, Steven Graham 09 SAPRESIDE 1:17.22 1 VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 ECHT 1:16.00
2 SMITH, Liam 07 BERLINC 1:17.00 2 ALBERT, Lennart 10 RHEDAW 1:15.97
3 HORN, Max 10 HOCHNEUKIR 1:16.56 3 LANGER, Noel 06 LANGENBERG 1:15.00
4 WAGNER, Henrik 08 HOCHNEUKIR 1:16.48 4 KARDELL, Nils 06 RHEURDT 1:15.00
5 JANSEN, Laurin 07 BADEN-BRUG 1:16.52 5 RENNEBAUM, Max 03 GUTERSLOH 1:15.00
6 MACINTOSH, Isaac 08 IRELAND 1:16.75 6 FORMANN, Brivaél 04 LIEGE SC 1:15.28
7 BERTLEFF, Lukas 02 BEPO 1:17.00 7 O HERLIHY, Connell 00 IRELAND 1:16.00
8 ROOSLI, Elias 01 BADEN-BRUG 1:17.50 8 ALLOTT, Jack Reuben 08 SAPRESIDE 1:16.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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Serie 13 van 21
HEYLEN, Daan
HERBORT, Lucas
HOUTVAST, Stan
RUDOLF, Jonas
FUHR, Finian
JACOBS, Rick
JANSSEN, Nicolas
STRICKER, Simon

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Serie 15 van 21

1 VAN DAM, Cailim
VAUGHAN, Alan
DEIFEL, Kiran
PILZ, Justus

SALUA, Alexandre
BONEV, Noah
DOLL, Florian

O~NOOLhA WN

Serie 17 van 21

LEDERER, Lasse
HAYES, Ferdia

DE DEO, Matteo
GOOSSENS, Torsten
VANNELLI, Maxim
MULLER, Erik
MULLER, Jannis
ABBEEL, Stef

O~NOULDA WNPE

Serie 19 van 21, Junioren
CLAEHOUT, Bas

CESANA, ALESSIO
PETRACCA, ALESSIO
LECLERCQ, Romain
GERTS, Tygo

FERRI, Mattia
BARONI, Andrea

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Serie 21 van 21, Senioren

VIDAL, Etienne
HOTTA, Meguru

EADIE, Fergus
LOCCHI, SIMONE
CLARK, Louis
BLABY, James
FERRARI, DIEGO

O ~NOOUI A WNPE

BARENFANGER, Jannis

SUDRE LAVABRE, Tao

MANCARDO, LORENZO

06
07
08
08
07

09
09

09
06
04
05
04
03
04
05

08
09
10
08
09
07
07
07

03
97
03
01
04
01
97
06

BLITS
LANGENBERG
ECHT
BADEN-BRUG
GUTERSLOH
ECHT

LIEGE SC
GUTERSLOH

IRELAND
IRELAND
NIEDERSACH
LANGENBERG
RECKLINGHA
FRANCE
BLYTH
NURNBERG

BIETIGHEIM
IRELAND

SDS
BRASSCHAAT
SDS
GUTERSLOH
GUTERSLOH
BELGIIUM

BELGIIUM
FRANCE
ITALY
ITALY
FRANCE
GOUDA
TUSCANY
TUSCANY

FRANCE
JAPAN
ITALY
BLACK FINS
ITALY
BLACK FINS
ENGLAND P
ITALY

1:14.48
1:14.09
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.27
1:15.00

1:13.47
1:12.73
1:12.33
1:12.20
1:12.28
1:12.34
1:13.20
1:13.55

1:09.50
1:09.33
1:08.00
1:07.96
1:08.00
1:09.15
1:09.50
1:09.86

1:08.13
1:07.50
1:07.20
1:04.69
1:06.80
1:07.26
1:07.57
1:09.17

1:01.80
1:01.09
59.42
58.08
58.11
1:01.00
1:01.64
1:01.80

Serie 14 van 21, Masters 30 - 39

O ~NO Ol A WNPE

-

O~NOOUTLA WN

O~NOUTLDA WNPE

O~NOOT A WNPE

VAN DAALEN, Erik
BRAUN, Bas
HEINEMANN, Sven
STIEGLMAIER, Florian
MEGERT, Marco
TEUFEL, Thomas
LENGKEIT, Philipp
GARAKYARAGHI, Reza

Serie 16 van 21

GANSBERG, Max
GERAERTS, Mattias
KREUZHEIDE, Moritz
NICCOLAI, Amos
SCHLEICH, Sandro
GOOSSENS, llian
MILLS, Aidan
ROEMEN, Yves

Serie 18 van 21

VAN SCHALKWYK, O.
WATERFALL, Luke
KUIPHOF, Robin
MOESCH, Julian
SERA, Kota
SEKIGUCHI, Kota
ODRICH, Per Lucas
HOIGNE, Léonard

Serie 20 van 21

BALSEN VERSTEEG, Tom
OLIVIERI, Riccardo
HARA, Shuta

VICENTE, Quentin
CORNISH, Jasper

GEAR, Isaac

VANLAER, Mathijs
UCHINO, Hayato

65
91
94
88
93
87

95

01
08
09
06
01

05
06

00
05
03
03
02
03
06
05

00
00
04
03
06
06
06
05

GOUDA 1:35.00
DEFENSIE 1:18.20
NIEDERSACH ~ 1:17.15
RHEDA W 1:12.50
RAPPERSWIL ~ 1:17.00
AUSTRIANW ~ 1:17.89
RHEURDT 1:20.00
AACHEN 1:28.34
JONKOPINGS ~ 1:11.69
BRASSCHAAT 1:11.08
GUTERSLOH  1:10.50
TUSCANY 1:10.20
SCHAFFHAUS  1:10.30
BRASSCHAAT 1:11.00
SANATIONA  1:11.13
ECHT 1:11.80
SANATIONA  1:07.75
ENGLANDP  1:07.47
DORDRECHT ~ 1:06.96
BADEN-BRUG  1:05.02
JAPAN 1:06.00
JAPAN 1:07.00
DENMARK 1:07.50
BADEN-BRUG  1:07.90
DORDRECHT ~ 1:04.98
ROSETANA  1:03.00
JAPAN 1:02.91
FRANCE 1:02.00
BLACKFINS  1:02.58
BLACKFINS ~ 1:02.93
BELGIIUM 1:03.80
JAPAN 1:05.00
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